SAND FOUR HUNDRED (1,400) GROSS 
TONS, 2,210 P )UNDS TO A TON, OF 
BES1' WHITE ASH ANTHRACITE 
COAL. 

The amount of security required will be Two Thou-
sand Dollars. 
No. 2. FOR FURNISHING THE ARMORIES OF 

THE N. G., N. Y., IN THE BOROUGHS 
OF BROOKLYN AND QUEENS, A% ITH 
ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
(1,300) GROSS TONS, 2,24o POUNDS TO 
A TON, OF BES WHITE ASH AN-
THRACITE COAL. 

The amount of security required will be One Thous-
and Five Hundred Dollars. 

The said coal must be furnish-d and delivered as 
may be required, at the several armories of the N.

[...]

145, ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTY-
FIFTH STREET, BETWEEN TINTON 

••• 

A D UNION AVENUES, BOROUGH 
OF 1HE BRONX. 

The security required on the several contracts is as 
follows : 

No. r, Ninety Thousand (90,0-0o) Dollars. 
No. a, Four Thousand ,4,000) Dollars. 
No. 3, Two Hundred and Twenty-five Thousand 

(225,000) Dollars. 
No. 4, Eighty Thousand (8o,o3o) Dollars. 
No. 51  One Hundred Thousand (zoo,o, o) Dollars. 
The time allowed to complete the several contracts 

is as follows 
No. r, two hundred and fifty (25o) days. 
No. 2, ninety (go) days. 
No. 3, three hundred and ninety (39 ) days.